Purely electrical drive system
Freely positionable along entire stroke
For precise and dynamic positioning tasks
Up to 1’000N Force
IP67 protection class
Linear Motors Series P01-48x360
The linear motor technology for industrial applications
1 www.LinMot.com

25 www.LinMot.com
Wipers
Dimensions and ordering information
D
L
A
PA01-48: 14mm (0.55in)
Item Description Part Number
PA01-48/27-F Wiper for PS01-48x... (front wiper for high clearance sliders) 0150-3228
PA01-48/27-R Wiper for PS01-48x...(-C rear wiper for high clearance sliders) 0150-3229
PA01-48/28-F Wiper for PS01-48x... (front wiper) 0150-3127
PA01-48/28-R Wiper for PS01-48x...(-C rear wiper) 0150-3202
Item D L A Weight
PA01-48 58mm (2.28in) 32mm (1.26in) 14mm (0.55in) 0.056kg
PA01-48R 58mm (2.28in) 32mm (1.26in) 14mm (0.55in) 0.050kg
PA01-48: 14mm (0.55in)
www.LinMot.com 26
80
60